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. Associate
Narayan Goswami | ngoswami747@gmail.com M Professor Economics 01.06.1991
Assistant o ‘ - -
'Dr.Khagen Das | khagendas77@gma8il.com . M| Professor Economics | 03.05.2007
. Assistant N o R
‘Dr.Pankaj Kumar Baro | pankajb986@gmail.com M Professor Economics 14.02.2015
. _ Assistant B o
Hemphi Terangpi hemphiterangpi@gmail.com ‘ F Professor Economics 17.03.2020
Assistant
Dr.Barnali Deka bdeka99@gmail.com L F | Professor Assamese 13.02.2003 o
Assistant
Ajit Kalita kalitaajit9@gmail.com M | Professor  Assamese 18.01.2012
Assistant
Dr.Dhiren Baro dhirenboropkc@yahoo.com M  Professor Assamese 14.03.2018 -
Assistant
Dr.Dulumani Deka dulumonideka39@gmail.com F | Professor Assamese 17.07.2007 i |
Assistant
Dr.Nayanmoni Baruah g baruahnayana98@gmail.com F r?oﬁmmmoa Assamese 15.12.2009
« Assistant
Dr.Babita Das babitadas.pkc@gmail.com F | Professor | Education 08.05.2007 -
Assistant
Gitali Kalita gitalik3e@gmail.com F Professor Education 04.03.2020 -
Assistant
Abinash Neog abinashneog5@gmail.com M Professor Education 19-02-2021 i
Assistant
Montu Saikia mskunhi@gmail.com M Professor English 13.02.2003
Assistant
Dr.Dipen Bezbaruh bezbaruah.pkc@gmail.com M Professor English 20.11.2000
Assistant
Vipasha Bhardwaj vipashabharadwaj@gmail.com F Professor English 04.04.2018
Associate
Md. Ayez Ali ayez72@gmail.com M Professor Geography | 26.02.1999
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Professor
Associate
Md. Ayez Ali ayez72@gmail.com M Professor | Geography | 26.02.1999 -
Associate
Aditya Ch. Deka adityadekal963@gmail.com | M Tvqo*mmmoq Geography \lﬁ!.o&@ﬁm - -
Associate
Diganta Kr. Rabha digantakumarrabha@gmail.com M Professor | Geography | 01.09.1997 ) B
” Associate
Dr. Harekrishna Haloi | hhaloil964@gmail.com M Professor | Geography | 01.04.1992 B ]
Assistant ,
/ Imdad Ali Ahmed imdadalighy@gmail.com M Professor | History 09.08.2011 - - ]
| ’ | Assistant |
,Tz:um:aa Deka nripendekaS45@gmail.com M Professor | History 08.05.2007 {,
, k Assistant
ﬂ, Hiteswar Kakati hkakati.pkc@gmail.com M Professor Philosophy 09.09.2010 B ]
ﬁ P Assistant
Kalpana Bhagabati kbhagabati.pkc@gmail.com F Professor Philosophy 22.06.2012
% Assistant
Dr Monalisa Kalita monalisakalitaghy@gmail.com F Professor Philosophy 26-09-2022 ]
Associate Political
Haliram Rajbongshi halirajbangshi@gmail.com F Professor Science 31.07.1991 ) ]
Assistant Political ,
Dr.Dadul Dewri dewridadul@gmail.com F Professor Science 28.09.2005 1
Assistant Political
Hemasri Devi hemasrigudevi@gmail.com F Professor Science 21.06.2013 |
Assistant Political
Khanindra Das khanindas1676@gmail.com M Professor Science 04.09.2010 ,
Assistant Vﬁ
Dr. Dipak Konwar dipak.pkc@gmail.com M Professor Botany 26.12.2009 ,,
Associate |
Puspendra Kr. Sarma puspendrasarmapkc9@gmail.com M Professor Botany 11.01.1996 ;
Associate B
Dr. Paresh Ch. Kalita pareshkalita.pkc@gmail.com M Professor Botany 11.01.1996 L
Associate
Hirendra Sahariah hirendrasahariah64@gmail.com ™M Professor Botany 11.01.1996
Associate - -
Ikram Ali ikramali.pkc@gmail.com M Professor Chemistry 11.01.1996
Kulendra Nath Sarma knsarma.pkc@gmail.com M Associate Chemistry 11.01.1996




- Professor
) Assistant
Dr.Gaurangi Gogoi gogoigaurangi@gmail.com Professor Chemistry 27.02.2020
Mahananda Kr. Pathak mahananda@ i Posociate ]
: gmail.com Professor Mathematics | 11.01.1996
. Associate
Rina Deks rinadekas@gmail.com Professor Mathematics | 11.01.1996 = B
i Assistant
Dr.Kalpana Misra kalpanamisra2011@gmail.com Professor Mathematics | 20.08.2010
Associate
Dr. Chitralekha Talukdar chitra.t2012@gmail.com Professor Physics 11.01.1996 -
Associate o
Dr. Julie Saikia jsaikia2000@yahoo.co.in Professor Physics 11.01.1996 |
Associate A,
Dr. Navajyoti Choudhury c.navajyoti@gmail.com Professor Physics 11.01.1996
Assistant
Dr. Bipul Deka bipul.ph@gmail.com Professor Physics 01.12.2021
Assistant "
Dr Ranjan Kalita phranjan@gmail.com Professor Physics 20.12.2021
Assistant
Dr Asim Chakraborty Professor Physics 28-10-2022 |
Assistant
Parangam Goswami parangam3574 @gmail.com Professor Physics 08-05-2023 JW
Assistant
Mr. Kangkan Medhi kangkan.medhi@gmail.com Professor Physics 20.12.2021
Associate N
Namita Kalita kalitanami@gmail.com Professor Statistics 11.01.1996 ﬁ
Assistant 4,,
Dr.Nilima Dutta nilima.kamrup@gmail.com Professor Statistics 22.06.2012 _
Associate \H
Dr. Kamal Sarma kml.sarma9@gmail.com Professor Zoology 11.01.1996
Associate w
Dr. Manash Barthakur researchpkc@gmail.com Professor Zoology 11.01.1996
Associate L
Lohit Ch. Deka lohitchdeka.pkc@gmail.com Professor Zoology 11.01.1996
Associate
Suresh Ch. Deka sureshdekal960@gmail.com Professor Zoology 11.01.1996
Dipjyoti Mahanta mdipjyoti6b@gmail.com Assistant Zoology 15.12.2020




Professor

Assistant
Gargl Kasyap gchakravartyl7@gmail.com F Professor | Zoology | 14.12.2020 o
Assistant
Titikhya Bora titikhyaborah2@gmail.com F Professor Zoology iow.HN.NoNu B
Assistant Computer
Mr. Pratul Kalita pratulaec@gmail.com M professor Science  04-08-2005 -
Assistant B. Voc IT
Dr. Arup Sarmah arupsarmah21@gmail.com M | professor (SDSA) | 12-12-2012 S g
Assistant B. Voc IT
Rahul Lahkar rahullahkar.gu@gmail.com M professor (SDSA) | 28-02-2017 -
Assistant
Dr. Prantu Dutta prantudutta@gmail.com M professor | Biophysics | 11-03-2019
Assistant &
Dr Anowar Hussain hussaina1984 @gmail.com F professor Biophysics 20-02-2023
Assistant Computer
Mr. Dhanjit Das dhanjitdaspkc@gmail.com M professor Science 19-08-2009
Assistant
Mr. Jishnu Deka jishnudeka30164 @gmail.com M professor B. Voc FPQM | 07-12-2015
Assistant
Ms. Mridusmita Deka mridusmitadeka000@gmail.com F professor | B.VocFPQM | 19-01-2023 ]
Assistant
Manab Jyoti Gogoi manab88@rediffmail.com M | professor BBA 02-08-2017
Assistant Computer
Latika Deka latikadeka23@gmail.com F professor Science 18-02-2020 o
Assistant Computer
Bandana Deka bandana.it@gmail.com F professor Science 09-09-2011 ]
Assistant
Manisha Medhi manisha.medhi@gmail.com F professor B. Voc FPQM | 07-12-2015




Name of the Teacher Who have Joined/ Left/ Retired

in 2022-23
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etc. ;
Dr Monalisa Kalita 2022 monalisakalitaghy @gmail.com F Assistant Professor
Ranjan Kalita 2021 phranjan@gmail.com M Assistant Professor 30-09-2022
Haliram Rajbongshi 2023 halirajbangshi@gmail.com M Associate Professor | 31-01-2023
Wahananda Kr. Pathak 2022 mahananda@gmail.com M Associate Professor | 31-10-2022
rDr. Chitralekha Talukdar 2023 chitra.t2012@gmail.com F Associate Professor | 30-04-2023
Dr Asim Chakraborty 2022 M Assistant Professor 31-12-2022
Parangam Goswami 2022 parangam3574@gmail.com M Assistant Professor
Dr. Kamal Sarma 2023 kml.sarma9@gmail.com M Associate Professor | 28-06-2023
Dr. Manash Barthakur 2022 researchpkc@gmail.com M Associate Professor 30-06-2022
Lohit Ch. Deka 2023 lohitchdeka.pkc@gmail.com M Associate Professor | 31-01-2023
Suresh Ch. Deka 2022 sureshdekal960@gmail.com M Associate Professor | 31-12-2022
Aditya Ch. Deka 2023 adityadekal1963@gmail.com M Associate Professor | 30-04-2023
Manisha Medhi 2022 manisha.medhi@gmail.com F Assistant professor | 07-12-2015 J
Dr Anowar Hussain 2023 hussaina1984@gmail.com M Assistant professor | 20-02-2023
Ms. Mridusmita Deka 2023 mridusmitadeka000@gmail.com F Assistant professor | 19-01-2023
Manisha Medhi 2022 manisha.medhi@gmail.com F Assistant professor 07-12-2015 1595208
Dr Anowar Hussain 2023 hussaina1984@gmail.com M Assistant professor 20-02-2023
Ms. Mridusmita Deka 2023 mridusmitadeka000@gmail.com F Assistant professor 19-01-2023
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